
MAXWELL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip 
Code:    
532613

Quarter ended:

As a 
percentage 
of (A+B)[1]

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group[2]    

-1 Indian 

(a) Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 19 39844118 39839218 63.17
(b) Central Government/ State Government(s)

(c) Bodies Corporate

(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other           (specify)

P A C

Sub-Total (A)(1) 19 39844118 39839218 63.17

-2 Foreign 

(a) Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign 
Individuals)

(b) Bodies Corporate

(c) Institutions   

(d) Any Other  (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2) 19 39844118 39839218 63.17

(B) Public shareholding[3]  

-1 Institutions 

(a) Mutual Funds/ UTI 1 875 875 0.00
(b) Financial Institutions/ Banks

(c) Central Government/ State Government(s)

(d) Venture Capital Funds

(e) Insurance Companies

(f) Foreign Institutional Investors 1 212973 212973 0.34
(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(h) Any Other (specify)

FFIs

Foreign Mutual Fund

Sub-Total (B)(1) 2 213848 213848 0.34

Name of the Company: MAXWELL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

30.06.2008

Cate-
gory code

Category of shareholder Number of 
shareholders

Total 
number of 

shares 

Number of 
shares held in 
dematerialized 

form

Total shareholding as a 
percentage of total 
number of shares

As a 
percentage 
of (A+B+C)

63.17

(e)

63.17

63.17

0.00

0.34

0.34

Shareholding Pattern under Clause 35



MAXWELL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

-2 Non-institutions

(a) Bodies Corporate 362 12564650 12081218 19.92
Individuals 

i.   Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 1 lakh.

8671 8850677 7414238 14.03

ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.

10 869005 527755 1.38

(c) Any Other (specify)

1. H U F

2. Foreign Company

3. Clearing members 59 395750 395750 0.63
4. Market Maker

5. Foreign Nationals

6. NRIs (Repatriate) 59 177250 165000 0.28
7. NRIs (Non-Repatriate) 10 161917 161917 0.26

Sub-Total (B)(2)  9171 23019249 20745878 36.49

Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2) 9173 23233097 20959726 36.83

TOTAL  (A)+(B) 9192 63077215 60798944 100.00

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which
Depository Receipts have been issued 
GRAND TOTAL  (A)+(B)+(C) 9192 63077215 60798944 100.00

19.92

(b)

14.03

1.38

0.26

0.63

Note: 253750 Equity Shares which belongs to promoter and promoter group are lying as on 30.06.2008 in category of clearing members.
As there is a Interse transfer of Shares between the promoters 

100.00

36.49

36.83

100.00

0.28


