Shareholding Pattern under Clause 35

Name of the Company:		MAXWELL INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Scrip Code: 532613 Cate- gory code	Quarter ended: Category of shareholder	30.06.2008						
		Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialized form	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares			
					As a percentage of (A+B)[1]	As a percentage of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group[2]							
-1	Indian							
		19	39844118	39839218	63.17	63.17		
(a) (b)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family Central Government/ State Government(s)	19	39844118	39839218	03.17	03.17		
(c)	Bodies Corporate							
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks							
(e)	Any Other (specify)							
	PAC							
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	19	39844118	39839218	63.17	63.17		
-2	Foreign	17	57044110	37037210	05.17	05.17		
(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)							
(b)	Bodies Corporate							
(c)	Institutions							
(d)	Any Other (specify)							
	Sub-Total (A)(2)							
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)$	19	39844118	39839218	63.17	63.17		
(B)	Public shareholding[3]							
-1	Institutions							
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI	1	875	875	0.00	0.00		
(b)	Financial Institutions/ Banks							
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)							
(d)	Venture Capital Funds							
(e)	Insurance Companies							
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	1	212973	212973	0.34	0.34		
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors							
(h)	Any Other (specify)							
	FFIs							
	Foreign Mutual Fund							
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	2	213848	213848	0.34	0.34		

MAXWELL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

-2	Non-institutions					
(a)	Bodies Corporate	362	12564650	12081218	19.92	19.92
(b)	Individuals					
	i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh.	8671	8850677	7414238	14.03	14.03
	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	10	869005	527755	1.38	1.38
(c)	Any Other (specify)					
	1. H U F					
	2. Foreign Company					
	3. Clearing members	59	395750	395750	0.63	0.63
	4. Market Maker					
	5. Foreign Nationals					
	6. NRIs (Repatriate)	59	177250	165000	0.28	0.28
	7. NRIs (Non-Repatriate)	10	161917	161917	0.26	0.26
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	9171	23019249	20745878	36.49	36.49
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	9173	23233097	20959726	36.83	36.83
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	9192	63077215	60798944	100.00	100.00
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued					
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	9192	63077215	60798944	100.00	100.00

Note: 253750 Equity Shares which belongs to promoter and promoter group are lying as on 30.06.2008 in category of clearing members. As there is a Interse transfer of Shares between the promoters